Friona JH Basketball Schedule

Friona Maidens Schedule:

Monday Nov. 7 @ Dimmitt

Monday Nov. 14 vs. Brownfield

Monday Nov. 28 @ Littlefield

Monday Dec. 12 vs. Denver City

Monday Jan. 9 @ Muleshoe

Jan. 12 & 14 Friona Tournament

Monday Jan. 16 vs Lamesa

Monday Jan. 23 vs Dimmitt

Monday Jan. 30 @ Brownfield

Monday Feb. 6 vs. Littlefield

Friona Braves Schedule:

Monday Nov. 7 No Boys Games

Monday Nov. 14 @ Brownfield

Monday Nov. 28 vs. Littlefield

Monday Dec. 12 @ Denver City

Monday Jan. 9 vs. Muleshoe

Jan. 12 & 14 Friona Tournament

Monday Jan. 16 @ Lamesa

Monday Jan. 23 @ Dimmitt

Monday Jan. 30 vs. Brownfield

Monday Feb. 6 @ Littlefield

Monday Feb. 13 @ Dimmitt



